N.M. OIL VS. COMMISSION

Approved by Orig Signed by Shannon J. Shaw Conditions of approval, if any:	PETROLEUM ENGINEER	Date 2/11/94
Signed DONNA WILLI (This space for Federal or State office use)	AMS Title PRODUCTION ASSISTANT	Date 1/17/94
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct		
THE LEASE/EMERGENCY PIT FROM DOYLE THE PIT SIZE IS 30' X 50' X 5'. IT IS INTENDED FOR TEMPORARY STORAGE	Y SUN EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION COMPA	NY. MERIDIAN OIL INC. PURCHASED
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state algive subsurface locations and measured and true vertice EFFECTIVE 2/1/89 - REQUEST CHANGE O	Altering Casing Other CHANGE OF OPERATOR OF CHANGE OF OPERATOR OF CHANGE OF OPERATOR OF CHANGE OF OPERATOR OF CHANGE OF OPERATOR ON EMERGENCY PIT LOCATED NEW CHANGE OF CHANGE	(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Campletion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled
Notice of Intent Subsequent Report Final Abandonment Notice	Abandonment Recompletion Plugging Back Casing Repair	Change of Plans New Construction Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACT	ION
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHER DATA
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D. NE/NW OF SEC. 22, T24S, R36E 660' FNL & 1980' FWL	Init C	JALMAT TANSILL YTS 7RVR 11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM,
3. Address and Telephone No. P.O. Box 51810 Midland, TX 7971		9. API Well No. 30-025-059 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
Oil Gas X Other DISPOSAL V 2. Name of Operator MERIDIAN OIL INC.	VELL	8. Well Name and No. MYERS 'C' # 2 SWD
1. Type of Well	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation	
Do not use this form for proposals to d	rill or to deepen or reentry to a different resent PERMIT—" for such proposals	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
	LAND MANAGEMENT AND REPORTS ON WELLS	5. Lease Designation and Serial No. LC 054665 (C)
(June 1990) DEPARTME	NT OF THE INTERIOR	Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Submit 5 Copies Appropriate District Office DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-104

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

T

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION

·		_ IO IH	ANSP	JHI OII	- AND NATURAL GAS	3	
perator					THE CAN	Well API No.	
Meridian Oil	Inc.						
dress							
21 Desta Driv		idland,	Texa	s 79	705		
ason(s) for Filing (Check proper	bax)				Other (Please explain	1)	
w Well		Change	іл Тталяро	rter of:		, Live 2-1 -89	
completion	Oil		Dry Gas	_	ETTEC	Tive 2-1 -89	
ange in Operator	Casingh	ead Gas 📋	Conden				
hange of operator give name address of previous operator	Doyle Ha	rtman	P	.O. Box	x 1861 Midland	Texas 79702	
DESCRIPTION OF W	ETT AND L	FACE			THE GEORGE	1 1 CA AS 7 7 7 1 0 Z	
be Name	ELL AND L		T				
Myers "C"	SWD	Well No.			ng Formation	Kind of Lease	Lease No.
ation			Jai	lmat Ya	tes 7 Rivers	Sage, Federal MX Fex	
0		(()			37		
Unit LetterC	:	660	_ Feet Fro	on The	N Line and 198.0	Feet From The	W Line
Section 22 T		/. C	_	2.0			1110
	ownship 2	<u>4-S</u>	Range		-E , NMPM,	Lea	County
DESIGNATION OF T	GI	or Conde	nesie (Address (Give address to which	ater Disposal approved copy of this form	is to be sent)
ne of Authorized Transporter of	Camphead Gas		or Dry (Gas	Address (Give address to which	approved copy of this form	is to be sent)
vell produces oil or liquids, location of tanks.	Unit	Sec.	Twp.	1	Is gas actually connected?	When?	
OPERATOR CERT	IFICATE O	F COM	PLIAN	CF	1		
hereby certify that the rules and Division have been complied wi	regulations of the	e Oil Cones	-mice	CL	OIL CONS	SERVATION DI	VISION
s true and complete to the best	of my knowledge	and belief.	en above	i	Date Approved	MAR T	1989.
ignature	// /EW	auc	lu		ByORI	GINAL SIGNED BY JEI	REY SEXTON
Connie Monaba	n Opera	tions	Tech	III		DISTRICT I SUPERV	ISOR
Tinted Name			Title		Tale		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2-24-89 Date	915	5/686-5			Title		,144
ALE .		Tele	phone No.		l		

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

- 1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance
- 2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.
- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

MAR A MARK

AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

With mover)

MAF 1 1989

11: